
RANKPO DORSAL SEXO NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORIA RESULTADO @Carrera @T1 @Ciclismo @T2 @Carrera
1 111 F Melina Muñoz Rojas TRIFENIX TOLEDO G 30/34 01:07:58 00:21:19 0:00:26 00:35:06 00:00:27 00:10:37
2 9 F Marta Jiménez Romeral TRIFENIX TOLEDO G 25/29 01:07:58 00:21:19 00:00:28 00:35:05 00:00:27 00:10:38
3 3 F Maria Castilla Pérez CLUB VILLA DE VALDEMORO TRIATLON JUV 01:10:59 00:23:05 00:00:34 00:35:36 00:00:31 00:11:11
4 7 F Lucía Sánchez Vargas DEPORAMA TRIATLÓN SORIANO SUB23 01:11:05 00:23:04 00:00:34 00:35:35 00:00:30 00:11:20
5 22 F Nieves García Morales Cos Gayon CLUB TRIATLON HUNO CASARRUBUELOS V1 01:11:23 00:22:00 00:00:39 00:36:35 00:00:40 00:11:28
6 8 F Marta Soriano Pascual CLUB TRIATLÓN ALMANSA G 25/29 01:11:44 00:23:05 00:00:34 00:35:34 00:00:36 00:11:54
7 14 F Maria Delgado De Paula TRIFENIX TOLEDO V1 01:12:08 00:23:15 00:00:36 00:35:30 00:00:42 00:12:03
8 20 F Cristina Martín Llanos TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL V1 01:13:33 00:23:50 00:01:02 00:35:30 00:00:56 00:12:14
9 21 F Susana Pelayo Fernández TRIFENIX TOLEDO V1 01:15:35 00:24:17 00:00:40 00:37:04 00:00:45 00:12:46

10 15 F Loreto Elrío López EL CID TRIATLON CLUB V1 01:16:53 00:25:07 00:00:52 00:37:45 00:00:43 00:12:23
11 1 F Olatz Agote Sánchez CLUB TRIATLÓN ALBACETE RES JUV 01:17:12 00:24:50 00:00:35 00:37:02 00:00:35 00:14:08
12 2 F Emma Romero Lopez e3 TEAM JUV 01:18:15 00:24:47 00:00:35 00:39:16 00:00:27 00:13:08
13 11 F Gema Navarro Domínguez CLUB TRIATLON LAS AMERICAS PARLA G 25/29 01:19:43 00:24:58 00:01:17 00:39:42 00:00:57 00:12:45
14 17 F Lucia Arranz Olmos CLUB TRIATLON HUNO CASARRUBUELOS V1 01:22:41 00:28:19 00:01:09 00:39:03 00:00:58 00:12:57
15 19 F Yolanda Cobo Peña CLUB TRIATLON LAS AMERICAS PARLA V1 01:24:10 00:24:21 00:00:56 00:38:36 00:00:30 00:14:18
16 6 F Veronika Varela Adrian EL CID TRIATLON CLUB JUN 01:24:41 00:27:25 00:01:48 00:27:57 00:02:03 00:19:19
17 10 F Andrea Valentin Olivares CD TRIATLÓN TRIWILD FUENSALIDA G 25/29 01:25:26 00:27:50 00:01:24 00:42:53 00:00:58 00:14:32
18 24 F Laura Alameda Hidalgo CLUB VILLA DE VALDEMORO TRIATLON V1 01:26:34 00:27:55 00:00:52 00:42:10 00:00:47 00:13:26
19 23 F Pilar Martínez Rodríguez CLUB TRIATLON LAS AMERICAS PARLA V1 01:27:35 00:27:36 00:01:02 00:41:09 00:00:53 00:14:29
20 18 F Miriam Ruiz Carrión V1 01:27:55 00:30:31 00:01:00 00:42:02 00:00:40 00:14:55
21 26 F Sonia Arcones De Santiago V2 01:27:57 00:28:44 00:01:07 00:44:02 00:00:55 00:13:53
22 5 F Rocío García Bello EL CID TRIATLON CLUB JUV 01:32:33 00:31:13 00:00:59 00:40:30 00:00:52 00:15:00
23 110 F Amaya Campos Garcia CLUB VILLA DE VALDEMORO TRIATLON V1 01:35:02 00:32:13 00:01:24 00:42:42 00:01:04 00:14:01
24 25 F Rosa Mª Bello Jiménez EL CID TRIATLON CLUB V2 01:38:19 00:30:38 00:01:14 00:42:09 00:00:34 00:17:21

DSQ 13 F Sonia Puerto Pavon G 35/39 DSQ 00:25:44 00:01:06 00:43:09 00:01:00 00:17:33
DSQ 16 F Beatriz Castellanos Ruiz V1 DSQ 00:31:56 00:01:36 00:47:45 00:01:09 00:17:09
DNS 12 F Gemma Redondo Simon G 30/34 DNS
DNF 4 F Nerea Herrera Losada CLUB VILLA DE VALDEMORO TRIATLON JUV DNF


